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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Ava  M cCullough271
A IM A thle t ics Texans

9.600 9.725 9.6509.800 38.775
2 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Cadyn Nyland167
W OGA

9.625 9.675 9.6759.650 38.625
1 2 3 1 2 

2 

Gracie  Hulsey424
DGA

9.450 9.225 9.6509.500 37.825
3T 10 7 2T 3 

3 

Leah Reve las182
F lips Texas

9.275 9.100 9.5509.575 37.500
8 12 4 4 4 

4 

Blue  Low e427
DGA

9.200 9.500 9.1509.550 37.400
10T 4 5 15 5T

5T

La ila  Ladanyi384
W CC

9.225 9.475 9.3009.400 37.400
9 5 10 9T 5T

5T

F in Prasse141
U.S.  Gold

9.400 9.400 9.2009.275 37.275
5T 6 11T 13T 7 

7 

W hitley Eppes323
Empire  TX

8.850 9.600 9.5259.275 37.250
14 3 11T 5 8 

8 

Julia  Fe rguson140
U.S.  Gold

9.450 9.300 9.2509.100 37.100
3T 8T 14 11T 9 

9 

Cam ille  Adam s113
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.400 8.800 9.3509.525 37.075
5T 14 6 7T 10 

10 

M adilyn Bow ers261
A IM A thle t ics Texans

8.800 9.175 9.4259.475 36.875
15 11 8 6 11T

11T

S um m er T err ill194
Achievers

8.700 9.375 9.3509.450 36.875
16 7 9 7T 11T

11T

Zora  Quentin169
W OGA

9.200 8.675 9.1009.750 36.725
10T 16 2 16 13 

13 

London Jauss i161
W OGA

9.300 9.025 9.3008.850 36.475
7 13 15 9T 14 

14 

T aylor  V e tt335
TAG

8.900 9.300 9.2508.475 35.925
13 8T 17 11T 15 

15 

M akenz ie  S ta r ling435
Zero Grav ity

9.000 8.700 8.7008.700 35.100
12 15 16 17 16 

16 

Cadence  W hite278
United - He lotes

8.125 7.650 9.2009.200 34.175
17 17 13 13T 17 

17 
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